SUMMIT

ARCHITECTS+ENGINEERS

BID TABULATION

Project Name: MCHC Nursing Training Center
Owner: Mountain Comprehensive Health Corporation

Project No.: 024.6341.140
Bid Date: 2/10/2026

PLAN HOLDER:

BASE BID

ALTERNATE NO. 1

ALTERNATE NO. 2

ADDENDA

Elliott Contracting
55 Industrial Blvd
Pikeville, KY 41501

$2,050,000.00

$78,000.00

$4,500.00

1,2,3,4,

Gilpin Construction Co
1219 North Main Street
London, KY 40741

$1,956,000.00

$79,000.00

$3,500.00

17273747

NCBailey, LLC
135 River Bend Lane
Whitesburg, KY 41858

$2,474,000.00

$76,374.00

No BID

1,2,3,4

Bold - Apparent Low Bidder
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