

**BID TABULATION**



Project Name: MCHC Nursing Training Center	Project No.: 024.6341.140
Owner: Mountain Comprehensive Health Corporation	Bid Date: 2/10/2026

PLAN HOLDER:	BASE BID	ALTERNATE NO. 1	ALTERNATE NO. 2	ADDENDA
Elliott Contracting 55 Industrial Blvd Pikeville, KY 41501	\$2,050,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$4,500.00	1,2,3,4,
<b>Gilpin Construction Co</b> <b>1219 North Main Street</b> <b>London, KY 40741</b>	<b>\$1,956,000.00</b>	\$79,000.00	\$3,500.00	1,2,3,4,
NCBailey, LLC 135 River Bend Lane Whitesburg, KY 41858	\$2,474,000.00	\$76,374.00	No BID	1,2,3,4

**Bold** - Apparent Low Bidder